阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

(CB-8-6)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADAU7002ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP], 7” Tape and Reel CB-8-6 BE
ADAU7002ACBZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP], 13” Tape and Reel CB-8-6 BE
EVAL-ADAU7002Z  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADAU7002 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 14 of 16
NOTES
Data Sheet ADAU7002
Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
ADAU7002 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2013–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 D11265-0-11/16(B)